Magea in cm
112
Oberweite:
1/2 Taillen
walte:

112
Saumweite

Linge ab
Schulter
Vorderteil:
Linge ab
Schulter

Riickantail:

X3
54,00 cm

53,00 cm

52,00 cm

68,00 cm

73,00 em

5
57.00 em

56,00 em

55,00 em

69,00 cm

74,00 em

60,00 cm

59 00 em

59,00 cm

72,00 cm

7,00 em

63.00 cm

62,00 cm

62,00 cm

74 .00 cm

7900 cm

XL
66,00 cm

6500 cm

6500 cm

TE.00 cm

81.00 em

69,00 cm

68,00 cm

68,00 cm

TH,00 cm

83,00 em

axL
72,00 cm

71,00 em

71,00 em

B0.00 em

85,00 em

4XL
76,00 cm

75,00 cm

74 00 cm

B3,00 cm

BT .00 cm

BXL
B0.00 cm

7900 cm

7800 cm

BE.00 cm

B9.00 cm

BXL
84,00 cm

83,00 em

82,00 cm

BE.00 cm

91,00 em



