Maße in cm	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL
1/2	54,00 cm	57,00 cm	60,00 cm	63,00 cm	66,00 cm	69,00 cm	72,00 cm	76,00 cm	80,00 cm	84,00 cm
Oberweite:										
1/2 Taillen	53,00 cm	56,00 cm	59,00 cm	62,00 cm	65,00 cm	68,00 cm	71,00 cm	75,00 cm	79,00 cm	83,00 cm
weite:										
1/2	52,00 cm	55,00 cm	59,00 cm	62,00 cm	65,00 cm	68,00 cm	71,00 cm	74,00 cm	78,00 cm	82,00 cm
Saumweite										
:										
Länge ab	68,00 cm	69,00 cm	72,00 cm	74,00 cm	76,00 cm	78,00 cm	80,00 cm	83,00 cm	86,00 cm	88,00 cm
Schulter										
Vorderteil:										
Länge ab	73,00 cm	74,00 cm	77,00 cm	79,00 cm	81,00 cm	83,00 cm	85,00 cm	87,00 cm	89,00 cm	91,00 cm
Schulter										
Rückenteil:										